## REGISTRATION FORM

To: Hong Kong Venture Capital and Private Equity Association Ltd

Room 2001, Wilson House, 19 – 27 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2167 7518 | Fax: (852) 2167 7530 | Email: <a href="mailto:kamy@hkvca.com.hk">kamy@hkvca.com.hk</a> (Kamy Chan)



Event: **HKVCA Gala Dinner 2018** 16 January, 2018 (Tue) 6:30 pm – 9:30 pm Date: Time:

**Registration Details** 

The Hong Kong Country Club, 188 Wong Chuk Hang Road, Deep Water Bay, HK Venue:

Name (Mr. / Ms.):	Position: Fax: Email:		
Lompany Name:		Email:	
Contact Person			
Name:	Tel:	Email:	
Registration Fee			
		nbers Only	
Early-bird Rate (Payment on or before 8 Dec 2017)		Standard Rate	
☐ Table Booking* Full Table (12 persons) Half Table (6 persons)		☐ Table Booking* Full Table (12 persons) Half Table (6 persons)	HK\$21,800 x HK\$10,900 x
□Individual Booking <sup>#</sup> HKVCA Member	HK\$1,980 x	□Individual Booking <sup>#</sup> HKVCA Member	HK\$2,180 x
□I need a vegetarian menu. For table booking, please send	l back this form along with the	e guest list.  Total Amount:	нк\$

## **Payment**

☐ Our check payable to the "Hong Kong Venture Capital and Private Equity Association Ltd" or "HKVCPEA Ltd"

☐Our payment slip of remittance (net of any bank charges) to the following bank account:

Bank: The Hong Kong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Hong Kong, Head Office

Account name: Hong Kong Venture Capital And Private Equity Association Ltd

**567-614755-001** (Swift code: HSBCHKHHHKH) Account no.:

Please provide a payment slip for our records. All bank charges should be pre-paid.

☐ PayPal (You will receive an invoice from PayPal. Please follow the payment instructions in the email.)

- Notes
  1. Registration must be followed by payment to secure your place.
  2. Registration will be confirmed upon receipt of payment.
- 3. Should you require an invoice, please contact us.
- 4. Cancellation must be made in writing at least 14 working days prior to the event. No refund will be made thereafter.
- 5. No shows will be charged.
- 6. Information in this form is subject to change. The HKVCA retains the right to make changes as it deems necessary.